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THE SANDS DELUXE CDUNTRY LIVING

@ . upgraded suite in
{ popular building.

Blue Springs
Realty (Halton)

JENNE  REMBX =

: + Towrree 1-888-656-4348
| One bedroom, 2

! washroom unit STANHOPE TO VIEW THESE HOMES ON THE INTERNET

“n ’::\’ith TR Lad i; ‘Sales Rep. GO TO www.jenniestanhope.com
& | "Berber” carpet.

41 Frochly painted, | (EEPAESEES e | = . .2 - aps COMMERCIAL WITH

j e ok Terrmc renovated raised bungaluw on 2!3 acre prwate WORKSHOP

= dm e W Eﬁﬁfzm?.arge EEF treed lot on edge of town. 3+1 BR, 3 WR, 2 fireplaces. . S0 it L
. e L ' ~ 1 Town Water! Gorgeous oak kitchen. 2-sided stone wood-
burning fireplace, jacuzzi tub. Upgraded windows. | N - - Cute updated home on

________ B o0y and great 3,
views. Appliances, indoor pool, exercise room, § Beautifully landscaped - interlocking walkway, large coun- | . A l 66’ x 154’ lot with 20’ X
try verandah. Oversized garage. Fully fenced in 2001 - i

hobby room, tennis. Asking $189,900. Call Michael . . e :
Baron”*. Great curb appeal. $371,000. L e b | 35" workshop. Spacious
- . - = 1o | loft bedroom & open

MICHAEL BARON?* sesre0 o R o, living, kitchen with
BLUE SPRINGS REALTY | : - | P \oodstove. Call Jennie”
RF/MK (Halton) CORP. . e .| toview.

905-877-5211 1-800-834-5516 i mm—— 'BRIGHT AND
| .  IGHT HOME
Super home with fieldstone
fireplace, spacious kitchen,
%o huge master bedroom with
separate full bathroom.
523 Finished basement and
private deck with built in
BRENDA T e windows, roof, and doors,
MacDONALD* P . etc. Call Jennie* to view.

MASTERS i e e = SEPAFIATE ENTHANCE Character and charm in this

J A 49?3;??351;2503-4 - IN-LAW SUITE ... B @ " . ¢ beautiful brick home. Wide,
cuue , VENDOR SAYS SELL.. - ! plank flooring, updated

5 bedroom farmhouse, 32’ x 48 :I;Jew shingles, main floor bathroom, 1 . "

metal driveshed/barn. 2 road | 1:1/2 car garage, freshly painted. Al i e - carpet,  bathroom ana
frontages. New furnace and oil tank | in Dec. 2003. Common area laundry. e T B freshly _decorate‘j- Huge
Nov. 03. Bush area and stream ‘on | Kitchen features 10° high ceilings. LR &= = 4 cal-in kitchen, main floor
preper. Maln fucr My som | SO0, 0 e % mravoni L - L IR i WO B icn  and formal dining
WO S pcC. batnrooms. La rencaa 10T1. . : ) i ' i R :
MacDonald* to view at 905-877- | call Brenda MacDonald* 905-877- e room. Great opportunity for
5165. 04-317-99 | 5165. 04-126-30 N e $224,900.

Complimentary Market Evaluation
If you are interested in knowing the true value
of your home in today’s current market,

I can provide a complimentary
market evaluation of your property
without oblzgatzon
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3125 sq. ft., 4 bdrm, 3 bath. Upgrades
throughout this stunning Loyalist Great
Gulf Home in Stewart Mills. Upgrades
include ELFs, ceramics, broadloom, rail-

ing, kit. cabinets, 3 pc rough-in basement. § end unit townhome. Updated win-
Kit. features ceramic backsplash, phone &

desk, roughed-in central vac, roughed-in dows & doors, gas f'reF’!aﬂEr walk-
alarm. Oversized 3 ton air conditioner, § Out from DR to fenced private back-

Liv/Din features decorative colours. § yard w/new deck. Full finished base-
Walkout from kitchen to fenced backyard. § ment. Don't miss out on this one.

Generous bdrms & principal rooms. Large & : ;
cold cellar. Gas fireplace in family room. Call Norm regardllng flexible CMHC
down payment option.

Includes dishwasher & water softener,

e
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$1 55 E-GD 3 bedrmmfz bath Ar:tnn

m;ﬂw-.;ﬁg. 'F"' .. s ;
Looking for a 2 unit hnrne in Actnn'?
This is it. 2 - 2 bedroom above
ground units. Can be easily convert-
ed back to single home. Love in one
and rent out the other! New win-
dows, furnace, cen. air, roof, hydro
panel, vinyl siding.

Well maintained 3 bedroom/2
storey Georgetown condo town-
home with great location, close to
schools and shopping mall.
Features spacious eat-in kitchen
w/walkout to private backyard. Gas
fireplace. Ask Norm* regarding flex-
ible down payment options.

v ks e e | |  BLUE SPRINGS REALTY
Bright large 3+ bedroom bungalow room ULufiie il Cnme and enjoy the bEﬂUW of (HALTON) CORP
“

with hardwood floors, modern | includes all appliances and 2 | glen Williams. This 3 bedroom
kitchen and bath. Series 800 doors. underground park spaces. bungalow in a large lot boasts
905-877-5211
Norm* regarding flexible down .pay- 1 -800-834-551 6
ment options. ’

Updated hydro panel, walk out to § Spjarium off living room. Open | newer windows, modern kitchen.
www.RealEstateinHaltonHills.com www.RealEstateinHaltonHills.com
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3 bedroom/2 storey condo townhome
features new carpeting and freshly
painted. Finished basement with rec
room. Includes 5 appliances, and gas
wood stove. Walkout from LR to large
deck and private backyard. Close to all
amenities. Don't miss out on this one.
Great home for first time buyers. Call

back yard with fenced yard. Part fin- § -, ~ont main fl. Great starter | Walk out from DR to deck and
ished bsmt w/bedroom, family room : :
home. Shows to perfection, a | yard. Single car detached garage.

and 4 pc bath. Call Norm* to view ey
this home. must see. Call Norm* today. Call Norm* to view.
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